
Scott County
Varsity Fast Pitch Softball Roster

School: Scott County District: 42 Region: 11
Head Coach: Scott Walters Superintendent: Patricia Putty
Work Phone: (502)863-4131 x1129 Principal: Frank W. Howatt

FAX: (502)867-0544 Athletic Director: Joe Covington
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Rachael Gott
Assistant Coach: Brittany Leach

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
12 Michaela Abney 5' 2" 2B Senior
24 Amanda Atkins 5' 8" 3B Junior
34 Kelsey Crowe 5' 5" C Junior
5 5 Harper Ford 5' 6" catcher Fresh.
4 4 Jordan Franchino 5' 1" 2nd/of Junior

22 Megan Glover 5' 6" OF Senior
13 Courtney Hall 5' 5" OF Soph.
21 Miranda Holcomb 5' 4" 2B Soph.
40 Elainna Johnson 5' 6" OF Junior
9 9 Kelci Long 5' 4" OF Soph.
2 Abby Lowry 5' 2" SS Junior

14 Michal Luckett 5' 6" SS Junior
23 Samantha Luckett 5' 7" Fresh.
38 Ashley Lyons 5' 4" OF Soph.
20 Madison Mullin 5' 6" Soph.
3 Ally Jo Schneider 5' 3" Pitcher/1st/of Fresh.

25 Kaitlyn Spears 5' 5" 3B/OF Senior
7 Katie Stamper 5' 6½" 1B Soph.

32 Shelby Sumrall 5' 5" catcher/1B Fresh.
8 Marlee Tevis 5' 8" P Soph.

00 Tiffany Wickline 5' 7" R/LB/C Junior
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School: Scott County District: 42 Region: 11
Head Coach: Scott Walters Superintendent: Patricia Putty
Work Phone: (502)863-4131 x1129 Principal: Frank W. Howatt

FAX: (502)867-0544 Athletic Director: Joe Covington
Mascot Name: Cardinals Enrollment:
School Colors: Red, Blue & White

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff:

Assistant Coach: Rachael Gott
Assistant Coach: Brittany Leach

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey

Home Away Name Ht. Position Class
00 Tiffany Wickline 5' 7" R/LB/C Junior
2 Abby Lowry 5' 2" SS Junior
3 Ally Jo Schneider 5' 3" Pitcher/1st/of Fresh.
4 4 Jordan Franchino 5' 1" 2nd/of Junior
5 5 Harper Ford 5' 6" catcher Fresh.
7 Katie Stamper 5' 6½" 1B Soph.
8 Marlee Tevis 5' 8" P Soph.
9 9 Kelci Long 5' 4" OF Soph.

12 Michaela Abney 5' 2" 2B Senior
13 Courtney Hall 5' 5" OF Soph.
14 Michal Luckett 5' 6" SS Junior
20 Madison Mullin 5' 6" Soph.
21 Miranda Holcomb 5' 4" 2B Soph.
22 Megan Glover 5' 6" OF Senior
23 Samantha Luckett 5' 7" Fresh.
24 Amanda Atkins 5' 8" 3B Junior
25 Kaitlyn Spears 5' 5" 3B/OF Senior
32 Shelby Sumrall 5' 5" catcher/1B Fresh.
34 Kelsey Crowe 5' 5" C Junior
38 Ashley Lyons 5' 4" OF Soph.
40 Elainna Johnson 5' 6" OF Junior

Copyright 2012 Kentucky High School Athletic Association


